:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10741474

Jan 01, 2025 - 09:00 (UTC)

In epoch 335,671 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 558987 - 0.019118654 ETH®
63.75 USD

2 558988 - 0.019124620 ETH®
63.77 USD

3 558989 - 0.019124126 ETH®
63.77 USD

4 558990 - 0.019102583 ETH®
63.70 USD

S 558991 - 0.019095070 ETH®
63.67 USD

6 558992 - 0.019133594 ETH®
63.80 USD

7 558993 - 0.019170963 ETH®
63.92 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10741474
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/335671
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/558987
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/558988
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/558989
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/558990
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/558991
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/558992
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/558993

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

558994

558995

558996

558997

558998

558999

559001

559002

Validator Id

1706240

Amount

0.019144760
63.84 USD

0.019193498
64.00 USD

0.019081221
63.62 USD

0.019115700
63.74 USD

0.019193628
64.00 USD

0.019177347
63.94 USD

0.019015489
63.40 USD

0.019088094
63.65 USD

0.019164094
63.90 USD

Amount

+ 0.044916873

149.78 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/558994
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/558995
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/558996
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/558997
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/558998
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/558999
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/559000
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/559001
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/559002
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1706240

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



