

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-03 17:26 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10741474</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 01, 2025 · 09:00 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>335,671</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>558987</u>	- 0.019118654 ETH ⊘ 63.75 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>558988</u>	- 0.019124620 ETH ↔ 63.77 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>558989</u>	- 0.019124126 ETH ⊘ 63.77 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>558990</u>	- 0.019102583 ETH ⊘ 63.70 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>558991</u>	- 0.019095070 ETH ⊘ 63.67 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>558992</u>	- 0.019133594 ETH ⊘ 63.80 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>558993</u>	- 0.019170963 ETH ⊘ 63.92 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>558994</u>	- 0.019144760 ETH ⊘ 63.84 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>558995</u>	- 0.019193498 ETH ⊘ 64.00 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>558996</u>	- 0.019081221 ETH ⊘ 63.62 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>558997</u>	- 0.019115700 ETH ③ 63.74 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>558998</u>	- 0.019193628 ETH ⊘ 64.00 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>558999</u>	- 0.019177347 ETH ⊘ 63.94 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>559000</u>	- 0.019015489 ETH ③ 63.40 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>559001</u>	- 0.019088094 ETH ③ 63.65 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>559002</u>	- 0.019164094 ETH ③ 63.90 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1706240	+ 0.044916873 ETH 🔗

149.78 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.